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5. Functional diagram
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Fig1. Logic symbol
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# ./rs485_test 485 9600 /dev/ttySAC2
Send Message :
0x61: a
0x61: a
0x61: a
Ox6e: n
0x62: b0x76: v
0x61: a
0x78: x
0x63: ¢
0x76: v
Ox6e: n
Ox61:

Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received a0x73:
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received

read_message

read_message 0x61: a0x73:

sOx64: dox66: f

# ./rs485_test 485 9600 /dev/ttySAC2
Send Message : a
Send Message : a
Send Message : a
Send Message : n
bv

Send Message : a

Send Message :

Send Message : x
Send Message : ¢
Send Message : v
Send Message : n
asdf
asdf

Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Ox61:

Received read_message

sOx64: dOx66: fOx67: g

a0x73:




asdfg

Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :
Send Message :

asdf
asdf
asdf
asdf
asdf
asdf
asdf
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Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message
sOx64: dOx66: f

Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :
Received read_message :

Received read_message :

Ox61:

Ox61:

Ox61:

Ox61:

Ox61:

Ox61:

Ox61:

0x61: a
0x61: a
0x61: a
Ox61:
0x73:
Ox64:
0x66:
0x67:
0x61:
0x73:
0x64: d
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a0x73:

a0x73:

a0x73:

a0x73:

a0x73:

a0x73:

a0x73:

<RS485 HAE HE>

./rs485_test 485 9600 /dev/ttySAC2
<RS422 HIAE HH>

/rs485_test 422 9600 /dev/ttySAC2
Jrs422_test 9600 /dev/ttySAC2




